Acquisition of consultation file:

The file may be consulted and obtained at the NJINIKOM Council, Service of Public Ccntrocts
Telephone NO. 670294650 with effect from the date of dgi.atuie :t r ^i:
presentation of a receipt attesting to the payment of a non-refundcble fee of 25 000 CFA francs
(twenty-five thousand Francs CFA) payable at NJINIKOM council Treasury, representing the cost
of purchasing the tender file.

encier lor C3 jpcn

10. Submission of Files:

Complete bidders’ files, including all administrative documents, must be deposited in 07 copies
Including the original file and 06 copies on at 10:00 AM local time In sealed envelopes,